SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Luneau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 690 by Representative Owen

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "rules" to "protocols"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 5, change "rules" to "protocols"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 6, change "rules" to "protocols"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 7, change "rules" to "protocols"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 1, line 10, change "<u>Rules</u>" to "<u>Protocols</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 2, line 8, after "shall" delete the remainder of the line and on line 9, delete
- 13 "<u>Administrative Procedure Act</u>" and insert "<u>develop protocols</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 2, line 12, change "<u>Such rules</u>" to "<u>The protocols</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 2, line 17, change "<u>rules promulgated</u>" to "<u>protocols developed</u>"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 3, line 8, delete "<u>rules promulgated in accordance with this Section</u>" and insert
 "<u>protocols</u>"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 3, line 12, change "<u>rules</u>" to "<u>protocols</u>"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 24 On page 3, line 15, after "shall" delete the remainder of line and delete line 16 and insert
- "submit the protocols required by this Act to the House and Senate committees on health and
 welfare for review and approval."